
4/28/201601_Sch/Ind Novice Percussion Prelims
 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: INP

 
Elk County Catholic
HS

Egg Harbor Twp.
HS

Johnstown
HS

Homer-Center
HS

StarCross
Percussion

Southern
Oracle

Darkhorse
Percussion

Haddon Heights
Independent

 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

15.3 
78.0 4

75.0 4

 

17 
86.0 2

84.0 1

 

16.9 
87.0 1

82.0 2

 

16.1 
82.0 3

79.0 3

 

15.2 
78.0 4

74.0 4

 

17.4 
88.0 2

86.0 2

 

15.9 
81.0 3

78.0 3

 

17.7 
90.0 1

87.0 1

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

33.15 
86.0 4

81.0 4

 

35.55 
92.0 2

87.0 3

 

35.65 
91.0 3

88.0 2

 

36.45 
93.0 1

90.0 1

 

33.15 
86.0 4

81.0 4

 

36.7 
93.0 2

91.0 2

 

37.1 
94.0 1

92.0 1

 

35.4 
91.0 3

87.0 3

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

31.8 
80.0 4

79.0 4

 

34.2 
85.0 3

86.0 3

 

36 
92.0 1

88.0 2

 

35.8 
90.0 2

89.0 1

 

33 
83.0 4

82.0 4

 

36.8 
93.0 1

91.0 1

 

36 
91.0 2

89.0 2

 

34.8 
89.0 3

85.0 3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

80.25
0.00

80.25
4

86.75
0.00

86.75
3

88.55
0.60

87.95
2

88.35
0.00

88.35
1

81.35
0.00

81.35
4

90.9
0.00

90.9
1

89
0.00

89
2

87.9
0.00

87.9
3

4th

th

th

1st

nd

st

2nd

st

nd

3rd

rd

rd

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

3rd

nd

rd

2nd

rd

nd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

4th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

nd

2nd

nd

st

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

th rd nd st th st nd rd



4/28/201602_Sch Intermediate A Percussion Prelims
 Marching Percussion: SIP

 St Marys HS
Northern
York HS

Elizabeth
Forward HS

Lake-Lehman
HS

Appoquinimink
HS

Daniel Boone
HS

Penncrest
HS

Avon Grove
HS

Middletown
HS (9)

Highland
Regional HSSouderton HS

Blue Mountain
HS

Cheltenham
HS

 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

18.9 
94.0 2

95.0 1

 

16.9 
86.0 10

83.0 12

 

17.5 
88.0 8

87.0 8

 

16.2 
82.0 14

80.0 14

 

18 
90.0 5

90.0 5

 

16.7 
83.0 13

84.0 11

 

18.3 
91.0 4

92.0 4

 

17.8 
89.0 7

89.0 6

 

18.7 
93.0 3

94.0 3

 

17.9 
90.0 5

89.0 6

 

17.3 
87.0 9

86.0 9

 

19 
95.0 1

95.0 1

 

16.6 
84.0 12

82.0 13

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

37.35 
94.0 1

93.0 1

 

35.35 
89.0 4

88.0 4

 

33.35 
84.0 9

83.0 9

 

31.75 
80.0 13

79.0 13

 

34.3 
87.0 7

85.0 7

 

33.75 
85.0 8

84.0 8

 

34.7 
88.0 6

86.0 6

 

32.95 
83.0 10

82.0 10

 

36.55 
92.0 2

91.0 2

 

36 
90.0 3

90.0 3

 

32.55 
82.0 12

81.0 12

 

35.025 
88.5 5

87.0 5

 

31.35 
79.0 14

78.0 14

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

37.8 
94.0 2

95.0 3

 

35.2 
87.0 9

89.0 6

 

33.8 
84.0 11

85.0 11

 

33 
82.0 13

83.0 13

 

34 
83.0 12

87.0 8

 

37.6 
92.0 4

96.0 1

 

34.4 
88.0 8

84.0 12

 

35.8 
91.0 6

88.0 7

 

38.4 
96.0 1

96.0 1

 

36 
90.0 7

90.0 5

 

35.5 
91.5 5

86.0 9

 

36.8 
93.0 3

91.0 4

 

32.4 
81.0 14

81.0 14

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

94.05
0.00

94.05
1

87.45
0.00

87.45
6

84.65
0.00

84.65
11

80.95
0.00

80.95
13

86.3
0.00

86.3
9

88.05
0.00

88.05
5

87.4
0.00

87.4
7

86.55
0.00

86.55
8

93.65
0.00

93.65
2

89.9
0.00

89.9
4

85.35
0.00

85.35
10

90.825
0.00

90.825
3

80.35
0.00

80.35
14

2nd

nd

st

11th

th

th

8th

th

th

14th

th

th

5th

th

th

12th

th

th

4th

th

th

7th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

6th

th

th

9th

th

th

1st

st

st

13th

th

th

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

9th

th

th

13th

th

th

7th

th

th

8th

th

th

6th

th

th

10th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

12th

th

th

5th

th

th

14th

th

th

2nd

nd

rd

8th

th

th

12th

th

th

13th

th

th

11th

th

th

3rd

th

st

9th

th

th

6th

th

th

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

7th

th

th

4th

rd

th

14th

th

th

st th th th th th th th nd th th rd th



4/28/201602_Sch Intermediate A Percussion Prelims
 Marching Percussion: SIP

 Abington HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

17 
85.0 11

85.0 10

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

32.75 
82.5 11

81.5 11

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

34.2 
85.0 10

86.0 9

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.95
0.60

83.35
12

10th

th

th

11th

th

th

10th

th

th

th



4/28/201603_Ind. Intermediate A Percussion Prelims
 Marching Percussion: IIP

 Phoenix Glen Burnie Paradigm Percussion
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.8 
85.0 1

83.0 1

 

16.1 
82.0 2

79.0 2

 

15.5 
80.0 3

75.0 3

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

31.95 
83.0 3

78.0 3

 

32.9 
86.0 1

80.0 2

 

33 
85.0 2

81.0 1

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

33 
82.0 2

83.0 2

 

34.6 
87.0 1

86.0 1

 

32.6 
81.0 3

82.0 3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

81.75
0.00

81.75
2

83.6
0.00

83.6
1

81.1
0.00

81.1
3

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

st

nd

1st

nd

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

nd st rd



4/28/201604_Sch/Ind A/Open Percussion Prelims

 Marching Percussion: SAP
Marching
Percussion: IAP

Marching
Percussion: SOP

 
William Penn
HS

Cab
Calloway
HS

Williamstown
HS

Garnet
Valley HS

Eastern
Regional HS

Perkiomen
Valley HS

Wyoming
Area HS

Lower
Dauphin HS

East Coast
Percussion Pennsauken HS

 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

17 
86.0 7

84.0 7

 

17.9 
90.0 3

89.0 3

 

18.7 
94.0 1

93.0 2

 

16.7 
84.0 8

83.0 8

 

18.8 
93.0 2

95.0 1

 

17.6 
89.0 5

87.0 6

 

17.5 
87.0 6

88.0 5

 

17.8 
89.5 4

88.5 4

 

17.7 
88.0 1

89.0 1

 

19.2 
96.0 1

96.0 1

 

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

 

17.1 
86.0 7

85.0 7

 

18.1 
91.0 3

90.0 3

 

18.7 
93.0 2

94.0 2

 

16.9 
85.0 8

84.0 8

 

18.9 
94.0 1

95.0 1

 

17.9 
90.0 4

89.0 4

 

17.4 
88.0 6

86.0 6

 

17.6 
89.0 5

87.0 5

 

18.1 
91.0 1

90.0 1

 

19.1 
96.0 1

95.0 1

 

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

 

25.4 
86.0 7

84.0 7

 

26.6 
90.0 5

88.0 5

 

27.5 
93.0 2

91.0 2

 

25 
84.0 8

83.0 8

 

26.9 
91.0 3

89.0 4

 

28.2 
94.0 1

94.0 1

 

26.2 
88.0 6

87.0 6

 

27.05 
90.5 4

90.0 3

 

26.1 
89.0 1

86.0 1

 

27.7 
93.0 1

92.0 1

 

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

 

25.95 
86.0 6

87.0 5

 

27.6 
92.0 4

92.0 4

 

28.2 
94.0 3

94.0 2

 

25.2 
83.0 8

85.0 7

 

28.5 
95.0 1

95.0 1

 

28.125 
94.5 2

93.0 3

 

25.05 
84.0 7

83.0 8

 

26.1 
88.0 5

86.0 6

 

26.85 
89.0 1

90.0 1

 

27.9 
93.0 1

93.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.45
0.00

85.45
7

90.2
0.00

90.2
4

93.1
0.00

93.1
1

83.8
0.00

83.8
8

93.1
0.00

93.1
1

91.825
0.00

91.825
3

86.15
0.00

86.15
6

88.55
0.00

88.55
5

88.75
0.00

88.75
1

93.9
0.00

93.9
1

7th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

st

nd

8th

th

th

1st

nd

st

5th

th

th

6th

th

th

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

7th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

8th

th

th

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

6th

th

th

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

7th

th

th

5th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

8th

th

th

4th

rd

th

1st

st

st

6th

th

th

3rd

th

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

6th

th

th

4th

th

th

2nd

rd

nd

7th

th

th

1st

st

st

3rd

nd

rd

8th

th

th

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

th th st th st rd th th st st


