	Marching Percussi		Marching Percussion: INP					
	Elk County Catholic	c Egg Harbor Twp HS	. Johnstown HS	Homer-Center	r StarCross Percussion	Southern Oracle	Darkhorse Percussion	Haddon Heights Independent
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15.3 4 th 78.0 4 th 75.0 4 th	17 1 st 86.0 2 nd 84.0 1 st	16.9 2 nd 87.0 1 st 82.0 2 nd	16.1 3 rd 82.0 3 rd 79.0 3 rd	15.2 4 th 78.0 4 th 74.0 4 th	17.4 2 nd 88.0 2 nd 86.0 2 nd	15.9 3 rd 81.0 3 rd 78.0 3 rd	17.7 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	33.15 4 th 86.0 4 th 81.0 4 th	35.55 3 rd 92.0 2 nd 87.0 3 rd	35.65 2 nd 91.0 3 rd 88.0 2 nd	36.45 1st 93.0 1st 90.0 1st	33.15 4 th 86.0 4 th 81.0 4 th	36.7 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 91.0 2 nd	37.1 1st 94.0 1st 92.0 1st	35.4 3 rd 91.0 3 rd 87.0 3 rd
GE-PERC3 OE ME	31.8 4 th 80.0 4 th 79.0 4 th	34.2 3 rd 85.0 3 rd 86.0 3 rd	36 1st 92.0 1st 88.0 2nd	35.8 2 nd 90.0 2 nd 89.0 1 st	33 4 th 83.0 4 th 82.0 4 th	36.8 1st 93.0 1st 91.0 1st	36 2 nd 91.0 2 nd 89.0 2 nd	34.8 3 rd 89.0 3 rd 85.0 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.25 0.00 80.25 4 th	86.75 0.00 86.75 3 rd	88.55 0.60 87.95 2 nd	88.35 0.00 88.35	81.35 0.00 81.35 4 th	90.9 0.00 90.9	89 0.00 89 2 nd	87.9 0.00 87.9 3 rd

Marching Percussion: SIP

	St Marys HS	Northern York HS	Elizabeth Forward HS		Appoquinimini HS		Penncrest HS	Avon Grove HS	Middletown HS (9)	Highland Regional HS	Souderton HS	Blue Mountain HS	Cheltenham HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	18.9 2 nd 94.0 2 nd 95.0 1 st	16.9 11 th 86.0 10 th 83.0 12 th	17.5 8 th 88.0 8 th 87.0 8 th	16.2 14 th 82.0 14 th 80.0 14 th	18 5 th 90.0 5 th 90.0 5 th	16.7 12 th 83.0 13 th 84.0 11 th	18.3 4 th 91.0 4 th 92.0 4 th	17.8 7 th 89.0 7 th 89.0 6 th	18.7 3 rd 93.0 3 rd 94.0 3 rd	17.9 6 th 90.0 5 th 89.0 6 th	17.3 9 th 87.0 9 th 86.0 9 th	19 1st 95.0 1st 95.0 1st	16.6 13 th 84.0 12 th 82.0 13 th
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	37.35 1st 94.0 1st 93.0 1st	35.35 4 th 89.0 4 th 88.0 4 th	33.35 9 th 84.0 9 th 83.0 9 th	31.75 (13 th) 80.0 (13 th) 79.0 (13 th)	34.3 7 th 87.0 7 th 85.0 7 th	33.75 8 th 85.0 8 th 84.0 8 th	34.7 6th 88.0 6th 86.0 6th	32.95 10 th 83.0 10 th 82.0 10 th	36.55 2 nd 92.0 2 nd 91.0 2 nd	36 3 rd 90.0 3 rd 90.0 3 rd	32.55 12 th 82.0 12 th 81.0 12 th	35.025 5 th 87.0 5 th	31.35 14 th 79.0 14 th 78.0 14 th
GE-PERC3 OE ME	37.8 2 nd 94.0 2 nd 95.0 3 rd	35.2 8 th 87.0 9 th 89.0 6 th	33.8 12 th 84.0 11 th 85.0 11 th	33 13 th 82.0 13 th 83.0 13 th	34 11 th 83.0 12 th 87.0 8 th	37.6 3 rd 92.0 4 th 96.0 1 st	34.4 9 th 88.0 8 th 84.0 12 th	35.8 6 th 91.0 6 th 88.0 7 th	38.4 1st 96.0 1st 96.0 1st	36 5 th 90.0 7 th 90.0 5 th	35.5 7 th 91.5 5 th 86.0 9 th	36.8 4 th 93.0 3 rd 91.0 4 th	32.4 14 th 81.0 14 th 81.0 14 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	94.05 0.00 94.05 1 st	87.45 0.00 87.45 6 th	84.65 0.00 84.65	80.95 0.00 80.95	86.3 0.00 86.3 9 th	88.05 0.00 88.05 5 th	87.4 0.00 87.4 7 th	86.55 0.00 86.55 8 th	93.65 0.00 93.65 2 nd	89.9 0.00 89.9 4 th	85.35 0.00 85.35	90.825 0.00 90.825 3 rd	80.35 0.00 80.35 14 th

02_Sch Intermediate A Percussion Prelims		4/28/2016
	Marching Percussion: SIP	
	Abington HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17 10 th 85.0 11 th 85.0 10 th	
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	32.75 (11th) 82.5 (11th) 81.5 (11th)	
GE-PERC3 OE ME	34.2 10 th 85.0 10 th 86.0 9 th	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.95 0.60 83.35 12 th	

	Phoenix	Glen Burnie	Paradigm Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.8 1st 85.0 1st 83.0 1st	16.1 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 79.0 2 nd	15.5 3 rd 80.0 3 rd 75.0 3 rd
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	31.95 3 rd 83.0 3 rd 78.0 3 rd	32.9 2 nd 86.0 1 st 80.0 2 nd	33 1st 85.0 2 nd 81.0 1st
GE-PERC3 OE ME	33 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 83.0 2 nd	34.6 1st 87.0 1st 86.0 1st	32.6 3 rd 81.0 3 rd 82.0 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.75 0.00 81.75 2 nd	83.6 0.00 83.6 1 st	81.1 0.00 81.1 3 rd

Marching Percussion: SAP

Marching

Marching

Percussion: IAP Percussion: SOP

	William Penn HS	Cab Calloway HS	Williamstown HS	nGarnet Valley HS	Eastern Regional HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Wyoming Area HS	Lower Dauphin HS	East Coast Percussion	Pennsauken HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17 7 th 86.0 7 th 84.0 7 th	17.9 3rd 90.0 3rd 89.0 3rd	18.7 2 nd 94.0 1 st 93.0 2 nd	16.7 8th 84.0 8th 83.0 8th	18.8 1st 93.0 2 nd 95.0 1st	17.6 5 th 89.0 5 th 87.0 6 th	17.5 6 th 87.0 6 th 88.0 5 th	17.8 4 th 89.5 4 th 88.5 4 th	17.7 1st 88.0 1st 89.0 1st	19.2 1st 96.0 1st 96.0 1st
VE-PERC4 OE VE	17.1 7 th 86.0 7 th 85.0 7 th	18.1 3rd 91.0 3rd 90.0 3rd	18.7 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 94.0 2 nd	16.9 8 th 85.0 8 th 84.0 8 th	18.9 1st 94.0 1st 95.0 1st	17.9 4 th 90.0 4 th 89.0 4 th	17.4 6 th 88.0 6 th 86.0 6 th	17.6 5 th 89.0 5 th 87.0 5 th	18.1 (1st 91.0 (1st 90.0 (1st)	19.1 (1st 96.0 (1st 95.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	25.4 7 th 86.0 7 th 84.0 7 th	26.6 5 th 90.0 5 th 88.0 5 th	27.5 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 91.0 2 nd	25 8 th 84.0 8 th 83.0 8 th	26.9 4th 91.0 3rd 89.0 4th	28.2 1 st 94.0 1 st 94.0 1 st	26.2 6 th 88.0 6 th 87.0 6 th	27.05 3 rd 90.5 4 th 90.0 3 rd	26.1 (1st 89.0 (1st 86.0 (1st)	27.7 1st 93.0 1st 92.0 1st
ME-PERC4 OE ME	25.95 6 th 86.0 6 th 87.0 5 th	27.6 4 th 92.0 4 th 92.0 4 th	28.2 2 nd 94.0 3 rd 94.0 2 nd	25.2 7 th 83.0 8 th 85.0 7 th	28.5 (1st) 95.0 (1st) 95.0 (1st)	28.125 3rd 94.5 2rd 93.0 3rd	25.05 8 th 84.0 7 th 83.0 8 th	26.1 5th 88.0 5th 86.0 6th	26.85 1st 89.0 1st 90.0 1st	27.9 1st 93.0 1st 93.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.45 0.00 85.45	90.2 0.00 90.2 4 th	93.1 0.00 93.1 1 st	83.8 0.00 83.8 8 th	93.1 0.00 93.1 1 st	91.825 0.00 91.825	86.15 0.00 86.15	88.55 0.00 88.55 5 th	88.75 0.00 88.75 1 st	93.9 0.00 93.9 1 st